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Last Name First Name Organization Group Email Address Phone Fax Street City State Zip

Banta Joe PWSRCAC Public 
Interest

banta@pwsrcac.org 277-7222 277-4523 3709 Spenard Rd. Anchorage AK 99503

Bauer John ADEC Agency john_bauer@dec.state.ak.us
Bergmann Pamela DOI Gov Pamela_Bergmann@ios.doi.gov
Brandenburger Wayne ConocoPhillips Industry wayne.h.brandenburger@conocophill

ips.com

Bryant Terry CIRCAC Public 
Interest

bryant@circac.org 283-7222 910 Highland Ave Kenai AK 99611

Chamber Cliff PWSRCAC Agency onry@gci.net

Colby Tom Alaska Tanker 
Company

Industry Tom.Colby@aktanker.com 835-5251 835-4574 P.O. Box 1609 Valdez AK 99686

Conley Bill PWSRCAC Agency conley@alaska.net

Devany Mike US Dept of 
Commerce

Gov Mike.Devany@noaa.gov

Drobka Mike Samson T&B Industry mike_drobka@samsontug.com 1(800)331-3522

Dunn Richard SeaRiver Industry richard.t.dunn@seariver.com 835-4583
Edwards Tex PWSRCAC Agency tjedwards@chugach.net

Eley Dave
Alaska 
Steamship 
Association

Industry capedec@alaska.com 907 723-4299

Fink Mark ADFG State Agency mark_fink@fishgame.state.ak.us 267-2338 267-2464 333 Raspberry Road Anchorage AK 99518

Folley Gary ADEC State Agency Gary_Folley@dec.state.ak.us 262-5210 x 234 43335 K-Beach Rd, #11 Soldotna AK 99669

Gardner Dale ADEC State Agency dale_gardner@dec.state.ak.us 269-7682 269-7648 555 Cordova St. Anchorage AK 99501

Goolie Mary USEPA Fed. Agency goolie.mary@epa.gov 271-3414 271-3424 222 West 7th Avenue #19 Anchorage AK 99513

Haugstad Eric Tesoro Maritime Industry ehaugstad@tesoropetroleum.com 283-2636 283-2031 300 Concord Plaza Dr. San Antonio TX 78216

Heavilin Bob Alaska Chadux 
Corp.

Industry bheavilin@chadux.com 348-2348 348-2330 2347 Azurite Ct Anchorage AK 99507

Iwamoto Larry ADEC State Agency Larry_iwamoto@dec.state.ak.us 269-7683 269-7648 555 Cordova St. Anchorage AK 99501

Janelle Rick USCG Gov RJanelle@cgalaska.uscg.mil
Janes Mark Nuka Research Contractor mark@nukaresearch.com 234-7555 Seldovia AK 99663
Kotula John ADEC Agency John_Kotula@dec.state.ak.us 835-4698 835-2429 Box 1709 Valdez AK 99686
Kwietniak John Tesoro Industry jkwietniak@tesoropetroleum.com 776-3569 776-3812 PO Box 3369 Kenai AK 99611
LeClair John Chadux Industry jleclair@chadux.com 278-3359 278-3330 2347 Azurite Ct Anchorage AK 99507
Lentsch Doug CISPRI Industry dlentsch@cispri.org 776-51129 776-2190 PO Box 7314 Nikiski AK 99635
Leonard Frosty Crowley Industry frosty.leonard@crowley.com
Logan Anne USGC Gov alogan@cgalaska.uscg.mil 835-7720 Valdez

Magone Dan Magone Salvage Industry dmagone@arctic.net

Mattson Bob ADEC Gov Bob_Mattson@dec.state.ak.us
McManus Mark USCG Agency pmcmanus@cgalaska.uscg.mil 150 N. Willow, STE 41 Kenai AK 99611
McQueen Latarsha USCG Gov  lmcqueen@cgalaska.uscg.mil

Means Sam ADNR State Agency sam_means@dnr.state.ak.us 269-8548 269-8913 550 W 7th Anchorage AK 99501

Mints James USCG Gov JMints@cgalaska.uscg.mil
Morris Ron USCG Fed. Agency rmorris@cgalaska.uscg.mil

Munger Mike CIRCAC Public 
Interest

munger@circac.org 283-7222 910 Highland Ave Kenai AK 99611

Mutter Doug USDOI Fed. Agency Douglas_Mutter@ios.doi.gov 271-5011 271-4102 1689 C Street Anchorage AK 99501
Owings Dave SeaPro Industry dave@seapro.org
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Robertson Tim Nuka Research Contractor timrobertson@nukaresearch.com 234-7821 PO Box 175 Seldovia AK 99663
Rosenberg Jim USCG Gov jrosenberg@cgalaska.uscg.mil

Shrew Ron Western Tow 
Boat

Industry rshrew@westerntowboat.com

Sifling John USCG Gov JSifling@cgalaska.uscg.mil

Smith Brad US Dept of 
Commerce

Gov

Stephans Stan Tour Boat 
Operators

Industry stan@stephenscruises.com

Stone Mike SWAPA Industry 235-8783 235-6119
Swanson Mark USCG Gov MASwanson@cgalaska.uscg.mil
Thompson Ed BP Shipping Industry ThomEP@BP.com

Underhill Mike US Dept. of 
Justice

Gov Mike.Underhill@usdoj.gov

Ward Ron
Southwest 
Alaska Pilots 
Association

Industry captron@ak.net 235-8783 235-6119 PO 977 Homer AK 99603

White Randy US Dept.of Labor Gov white.randy@dol.gov

Whitney John US Dept of 
Commerce

Gov john.whitney@noaa.gov 271-3593 271-3139 Anchorage AK 99501

Williams Rhonda PWSRCAC Agency williams@pwsrcac.org> 835 5957

Williams Karen CIRCAC Public 
Interest

williams@circac.org

Wood Spencer USCG Gov SWood@msogruphila.uscg.mil

Zemke Steve US Forest 
Service

Gov szemke@fs.fed.us 743-9521 3301 C St., suite 300 Anchorage AK 99503
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